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S/N Salutation Name CL Name Designation Designation in CL Designation Group Dept Photo E-mail Address

1 Mrs Teo Khin Hiang 李惠棣 Principal 校长 Principal
School 

Leader
teo_khin_hiang@schools.gov.sg

2 Mr Lau Wai Chi Alvin 劉偉智 Vice-Principal 副校长 Vice-Principal
School 

Leader
alvin_lau@schools.gov.sg

3 Mr Tay Hong Joo Steven 郑鸿裕 Vice-Principal 副校长 Vice-Principal
School 

Leader
steven_tay@schools.gov.sg

4 Mr Gay Choon Lin 倪俊仁 Vice-Principal (Admin) 副校长 （行政） Vice-Principal
School 

Leader
gay_choon_lin@schools.gov.sg

5 Mdm Yap Wee Choo (Mrs Look) 叶慧珠 Dean (Senior High) 教务长（高中部） Dean EL yap_wee_choo@moe.edu.sg

6 Mdm Yeo Chin Pang Catalina (Mrs Yeow) 杨清香
Dean (Junior High) & HOD 

(Aesthetics)

教务长（初中部）
兼美育部主任

Dean PE yeo_chin_pang_catalina@moe.edu.sg

mailto:teo_khin_hiang@schools.gov.sg
mailto:alvin_lau@schools.gov.sg
mailto:steven_tay@schools.gov.sg
mailto:yap_wee_choo@moe.edu.sg
mailto:yeo_chin_pang_catalina@moe.edu.sg
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7 Ms Teo Swee Choon Serene 张瑞春
Dean (Non-Academic) and Head 

of Department (Integrated 

Programme & History)

教务长 （非学术) 

兼 

综合课程及历史部
主任

Dean and HOD HUM teo_swee_choon_serene@moe.edu.sg

8 Ms Chitra Jenardhanan -
Dean Integrated Talent Dev & 

HOD PW & Partnership 

教务长(英才培训) 

兼专题作业及合作
伙伴部主任

Dean and HOD EL chitra_jenardhanan@moe.edu.sg

9 Mr Wee Kek Heng William 王克兴
Dean (Academic) +F11:G14and 

Head of Department (Comms)

教务长 (学术课程) 

兼国际与对外交流
部主任

Dean and HOD EL wee_kek_heng_william@moe.edu.sg

10 Mdm Lim Lee Mui (Mrs Lee) 林丽美
Head of Department (School 

Staff Developer)

教职员专业发展与
培训部主任

HOD SCI lim_lee_mui@moe.edu.sg

11 Mr Ang Mia Lee 洪名利
Head of Department (System & 

Data Management)
系统数据部主任 HOD MATHS ang_mia_lee@moe.edu.sg

12 Mr Goh Yong Hang 吴荣汉
Head Of Department [PE/CCA 

(Sports)]

体育与课程辅助活
动（体育）部主任

HOD PE goh_yong_hang@moe.edu.sg

mailto:teo_swee_choon_serene@moe.edu.sg
mailto:chitra_jenardhanan@moe.edu.sg
mailto:wee_kek_heng_william@moe.edu.sg
mailto:lim_lee_mui@moe.edu.sg
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13 Mr Ng Eong-Sian 黄永祥
Head of Department (Student 

Ldship)

学生领袖培训部主
任

HOD PE ng_eong_sian@moe.edu.sg

14 Mdm Wan Chiew Inn 黄秋莺 Head of Department (HCL) 华文部主任 HOD CL wan_chiew_inn@moe.edu.sg

15 Mr Tan Kay Song 陈家松
Head Of Department 

(Economics)
经济学部主任 HOD HUM tan_kay_song@moe.edu.sg

16 Mr Sim Chen Hon Kelvin 沈振宏 Head of Department (EL) 英文部主任 HOD EL sim_chen_hon_kelvin@moe.edu.sg

17 Mr Lum Chee Fai 林志辉
Head of Department (Maths) - 

Senior High

数学部主任 

(高中部)
HOD MATHS lum_chee_fai@moe.edu.sg

18 Mr Chow Ban Hoe 周萬和
Head of Department (Science 

Research & Talent Development)

科技研究与科研人
才培养部主任

HOD SCI chow_ban_hoe@moe.edu.sg

mailto:ng_eong_sian@moe.edu.sg
mailto:wan_chiew_inn@moe.edu.sg
mailto:tan_kay_song@moe.edu.sg
mailto:sim_chen_hon_kelvin@moe.edu.sg
mailto:lum_chee_fai@moe.edu.sg
mailto:chow_ban_hoe@moe.edu.sg
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19 Mr Ng Gek Yong Eric 黄钰容
Head of Department 

(Geography)
地理部主任 HOD HUM ng_gek_yong_eric@moe.edu.sg

20 Mr Oh Chee Wee 胡志伟
Head of Department (Education 

Technology)
教育科技部主任 HOD SCI oh_chee_wee@moe.edu.sg

21 Mr Tan Boon Jong 陈文荣
Head Of Department (Science) - 

Chemistry

科学部主任 

(化学科)
HOD SCI tan_boon_jong@moe.edu.sg

22 Mr Loo Jiaming 吕家铭 Head of Department (SAP) 特选计划部主任 HOD CL loo_jiaming@moe.edu.sg

23 Mdm Lim Fen Niu 林纷妞
Head of Department (Maths) - 

Junior High

数学部主任 

(初中部)
HOD MATHS lim_fen_niu@moe.edu.sg

24 Mdm Phuar Qiu Juan Elaine 潘秋娟
Head of Department (Science)  - 

Biology

科学部主任 

(生物学)
HOD SCI phuar_qiu_juan@moe.edu.sg

mailto:ng_gek_yong_eric@moe.edu.sg
mailto:oh_chee_wee@moe.edu.sg
mailto:tan_boon_jong@moe.edu.sg
mailto:loo_jiaming@moe.edu.sg
mailto:lim_fen_niu@moe.edu.sg
mailto:phuar_qiu_juan@moe.edu.sg
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25 Mr See Kah Woon 徐佳恩
Head of Department (CCE) - 

Act'g

品格与公民教育代
部主任

HOD - Act'g SCI see_kah_woon@moe.edu.sg

26 Mr Xu Weiming 徐伟铭
Head of Department (Science) - 

Act'g [Physics]

科学代部主任 

(物理学)
HOD - Act'g SCI xu_weiming@moe.edu.sg

27 Ms Goh Li-Ern Faith 吴丽恩 Head of Department (GP) 
英文理解与写作部
主任

HOD/GP EL goh_li-ern@moe.edu.sg

28 Mr Lee Boon Yeow 李文校 Subject Head (HCL) 华文文学科主任 SH CL lee_boon_yeow@moe.edu.sg

29 Mdm Lim Han Eng Eunice (Mrs Tay) 林汉英 Subject Head (Physics) 物理科主任 SH SCI lim_han_eng_eunice@moe.edu.sg

30 Mr Tan Teck Tong John 陈德同 Subject Head (Year Master) - Y1 中一级督导主任 SH PE tan_teck_tong_john@moe.edu.sg

mailto:xu_weiming@moe.edu.sg
mailto:goh_li-ern@moe.edu.sg
mailto:lee_boon_yeow@moe.edu.sg
mailto:lim_han_eng_eunice@moe.edu.sg
mailto:tan_teck_tong_john@moe.edu.sg
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31 Mr Wong Teck Hee 袁德喜 Subject Head (Chemistry) 化学科主任 SH SCI wong_teck_hee@moe.edu.sg

32 Mr Tan Kim Chuan 陈金铨 Subject Head (PE & CCA)
体育与课外辅助活
动科主任

SH PE tan_kim_chuan@moe.edu.sg

33 Mr Lim Bock Seng George 林木成 Subject Head (Maths) 数学科主任 SH MATHS lim_bock_seng@moe.edu.sg

34 Mdm Jiang Li 蒋莉 Subject Head (SAP) 特选计划科主任 SH CL jiang_li@moe.edu.sg

35 Ms Wong Choy Keng Dawn 黄彩琼
Subject Head (Year Mistress) - 

Y3
中三级督导主任 SH EL wong_choy_keng@moe.edu.sg

36 Mr Liu Gong Kai 柳公凯 Subject Head (Year Master) - Y2 中二年级督导主任 SH MATHS chua_yew_gee_roland@moe.edu.sg

mailto:wong_teck_hee@moe.edu.sg
mailto:tan_kim_chuan@moe.edu.sg
mailto:lim_bock_seng@moe.edu.sg
mailto:jiang_li@moe.edu.sg
mailto:wong_choy_keng@moe.edu.sg
mailto:chua_yew_gee_roland@moe.edu.sg
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37 Mr Chia Zhu-En Ernest 谢主恩 Subject Head (Humanities)  人文科主任 SH HUM chia_zhu_en_ernest@moe.edu.sg

38 Mdm Zainab Banu Binte Hassan - Subject Head (Geography) 地理科主任 SH HUM zainab_banu_hassan@moe.edu.sg

39 Mr Leow Jin Hou Benjamin 廖俊皓
Subject Head (System & Data 

Management)
系统数据科主任 SH HUM leow_jin_hou_benjamin@moe.edu.sg

40 Mr Lim Beng Jin Desmon 林铭杰 Subject Head (Maths) 数学科主任 SH MATHS lim_beng_jin_desmon@moe.edu.sg

41 Mr Chua Yew Gee Roland 蔡侑义 Subject Head (Year Master) - Y5 高一年级督导主任 SH MATHS chua_yew_gee_roland@moe.edu.sg

42 Mdm Hia Wan Ching 夏婉菁 Subject Head (Comms)
国际与对外交流科
主任

SH EL hia_wan_ching@moe.edu.sg

mailto:chia_zhu_en_ernest@moe.edu.sg
mailto:zainab_banu_hassan@moe.edu.sg
mailto:leow_jin_hou_benjamin@moe.edu.sg
mailto:lim_beng_jin_desmon@moe.edu.sg
mailto:chua_yew_gee_roland@moe.edu.sg
mailto:hia_wan_ching@moe.edu.sg
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43 Ms Lee Wei Min 李玮敏 Subject Head (Economics) 经济学科主任 SH HUM lee_wei_min@moe.edu.sg

44 Mr Yeo Chengrong 杨承融
Subject Head (Student 

Leadership)

学生领袖培训科主
任

SH CL yeo_chengrong@moe.edu.sg

45 Mdm Low Shuting Winnie (Mrs Vong) 刘淑婷 Subject Head (Project Work) 专题作业科主任 SH EL low_shuting_winnie@moe.edu.sg

46 Mdm Cheng Shangrong Jillian 曾上容 Subject Head (ECG)
教育职业指导科主
任

SH EL cheng_shangrong_jillian@moe.edu.sg

47 Mr Chua Wee Kiat Willy 蔡伟杰 Subject Head (Student Devt (IS) 
学生发展 

(国际学生) 科主任
SH HUM chua_wee_kiat_willy@moe.edu.sg

48 Mr Wong Qi Hua Jason 黄启华 Subject Head (Learning Hub) 
学而思课程兼 

国际交流 科主任
SH SCI jason_wong_qi_hua@moe.edu.sg

mailto:lee_wei_min@moe.edu.sg
mailto:yeo_chengrong@moe.edu.sg
mailto:low_shuting_winnie@moe.edu.sg
mailto:cheng_shangrong_jillian@moe.edu.sg
mailto:chua_wee_kiat_willy@moe.edu.sg
mailto:jason_wong_qi_hua@moe.edu.sg
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49 Mr Zhou Peng 周鹏
Subject Head (Student 

Leadership)

学生领袖培训科主
任

SH MATHS zhou_peng@moe.edu.sg

50 Mdm Goh Pei Shan Jasmine 吴佩珊 Subject Head (HCL) 高级华文科主任 SH CL goh_pei_shan_jasmine@moe.edu.sg

51 Mr Tan Ching 陈钦 Subject Head (Learning Hub) 学而思课程 科主任 SH SCI ching_tan@moe.edu.sg

52 Ms Tan Lay Kwan Hannah 陈丽娟
Subject Head (VIA - Values In 

Action)
社区服务科主任 SH EL tan_lay_kwan_hannah@moe.edu.sg

53 Mr Mark John Cordiner - Subject Head (Year Master) - Y6 高二年级督导主任 SH MATHS mark_john_cordiner@moe.edu.sg

54 Mr Chan Him Nok 陈谦诺
Subject Head (Education 

Technology) - Act'g
教育科技代科主任 SH - Acting SCI chan_him_nok@moe.edu.sg

mailto:zhou_peng@moe.edu.sg
mailto:goh_pei_shan_jasmine@moe.edu.sg
mailto:ching_tan@moe.edu.sg
mailto:tan_lay_kwan_hannah@moe.edu.sg
mailto:mark_john_cordiner@moe.edu.sg
mailto:chan_him_nok@moe.edu.sg
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55 Mr Ong Chun Ling 王俊驎
Subject Head (Year Master) - Y4

- Act'g

中四年级督导代主
任

SH - Acting MATHS ong_chun_ling@moe.edu.sg

56 Ms Loh Yuhui 骆雨慧
Subject Head (Sci Research & 

Talent Devt) - Act'g

科技研究与科研人
才发展代科主任

SH - Acting SCI loh_yuhui@moe.edu.sg

57 Ms Chan Zi Ping 陈姿娉 Subject Head (Aesthetics) - Act'g 美育部代科主任 SH - Acting MATHS chan_zi_ping@moe.edu.sg

58 Ms Kasturi R - Subject Head (Biology) - Act'g 生物学代科主任 SH - Acting SCI kasturi_r@moe.edu.sg

59 Mr Lam Sau Yin Alvin 林俢贤 Subject Head (NE & UG) 国民教育科主任 SH/NE & UG CL alvin_lam_sau_yin@moe.edu.sg

mailto:ong_chun_ling@moe.edu.sg
mailto:loh_yuhui@moe.edu.sg
mailto:chan_zi_ping@moe.edu.sg
mailto:kasturi_r@moe.edu.sg
mailto:alvin_lam_sau_yin@moe.edu.sg
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